
index
of

authors
A
Abdrakhmanova, A. 840
Abell, C. 743, 763, 767
Abu-bakr, A. 867
Adeishvili, N. 863
Ali, B.R. 652
Allsop, D. 548
Annaert, W. 559
Antonny, B. 619
Anwyl, R. 563
Aoki, K. 631
Arhel, N.J. 676
Ashe, K.H. 591
Avdievich, E. 689

B
Bacher, A. 780, 785
Bahari, B. 709
Baker, J. 676
Balding, P.R. 796
Bamberg, E. 863
Barnes, J.D. 676
Barquera, B. 836
Basran, J. 754
Basting, D. 873
Baumberg, S. 867
Behrens, J. 672
Belshaw, N.J. 709
Bendall, D.S. 832
Bettaney, K.E. 867
Bigay, J. 619
Bill, R.M. 867
Blessie, V. 867
Blundell, T.L. 743
Bonthron, D.T. 718
Börsch, M. 878
Bose, M. 543
Brandt, U. 840
Brindley, A.A. 811
Buckley, L. 709
Bulloch, E.M.M. 763
Butaye, P. 867

C
Casella, J.-F. 619
Chakauya, E. 743
Cheadle, J.P. 679
Chell, S. 667
Chen, C.Z. 614
Cherepanov, D.A. 845
Cherfils, J. 623, 635
Ciulli, A. 767
Clarke, A.R. 665, 715
Clemo, N.K. 676
Clift, D. 796
Clough, J.L. 867
Collins, R.N. 614
Combe, J.P. 754
Corfield, A. 721, 730
Coxhead, J.M. 728
Coxon, K.M. 743
Crabtree, G.R. 543
Cuff, M.A. 733

D
Daltrop, O. 792
Daly, K. 733

Deery, E. 811, 815
de Gunzburg, J. 646
Del Pozo, M.A. 609
de Silva, R. 582
Devasthali, V. 543
de Vos, M. 718
Dolwani, S. 679
Donaldson, J.G. 639
Dransart, E. 623
Dreuw, A. 858
Drin, G. 619
Dröse, S. 840
Duckworth, J. 582
Dunford, A.J. 796

E
Echarri, A. 609
Edelmann, W. 689
Eisenreich, W. 780, 785
Elliott, G.O. 709
Escalettes, F. 820
Esselens, C. 559

F
Farrell, M. 595
Farrer, M.J. 586
Ferguson, S.J. 792
Fischer, M. 780
Fleming, G.R. 858
Florentin, D. 820
Frank, S. 811
Friedrich, T. 836
Fullwood, N.J. 548
Fung, F. 733
Fung, H.C. 582

G
Galkin, A. 840
Gallagher, T. 721
Garg, R. 649
German, M. 548
Gestwicki, J.E. 543
Girvan, H.M. 747
Glaubitz, C. 873
Goulding, D. 643
Gounon, P. 619
Gräber, P. 878
Grady, W.M. 684
Graef, I.A. 543
Grande-Garcı́a, A. 609
Greenhough, A. 712
Greensmith, L. 551
Grüber, G. 883
Gwinn-Hardy, K. 582

H
Hanisch, F.-G. 705
Hardy, J. 578, 582
Hart, S.E. 832
Hawksley, D. 772
Hay, T. 715
Hayward, B. 718
Head-Gordon, M. 858
Heathcote, P. 811, 815
Hebbe-Viton, V. 721
Hegemann, P. 863
Heldt, D. 815

Hellwig, P. 836
Henderson, P.J.F. 867
Hicks, D.J. 667, 712
Holt, R.A. 747
Honda, A. 639
Howe, C.J. 832
Hoyle, C.K. 867
Hutton, M. 582
H-Zadeh, A.M. 667

I
Illarionov, B. 780
Ingledew, W.J. 886

J
Jacobsen, S.J. 553
Johnson, I.T. 709
Jones, M.R. 851
Jones, S. 679
Joyce, M.G. 747

K
Kaidi, A. 667
Kalmar, B. 551
Kashfi, K. 701, 724
Kateriya, S. 863
Kerbarh, O. 763
Kerscher, S. 840
Kieran, D. 551
Klyubin, I. 563
Kozlova, M.A. 845
Kräutler, B. 806
Kurokawa, K. 631

L
Lawrence, A.D. 811, 815
Lawson, R.J. 796
Leech, H.K. 811
Leeper, F.J. 772
Lehner, I. 873
Lewis, D.G. 796
Leys, D. 747, 754, 776
Lindenmeyer, M. 815
Lorch, M. 873
Lotierzo, M. 820
Ludwig, B. 829
Lynch, M.A. 573
Lynch, T. 595

M
Mann, S. 772, 802
Manolikas, T. 873
Marquet, A. 802, 820
Marshall, K.R. 796
Mathers, J.C. 709, 728
Matsuda, M. 631, 646
McCarthy, J.V. 568
McCartney, Y. 573
McLean, K.J. 747, 796
McVey, J.P. 796
Melançon, P. 635
Mesmin, B. 619
Meuller, J. 867
Mezhybovska, M. 698
Michalski, J.C. 730
Mohsen, A.W. 754
Mollenhauer, J. 730

Moore, M.E. 573
Moorghen, M. 676
Morin, A. 623
Moulin, M. 737
Mulkidjanian, A.Y. 845
Munro, A.W. 747, 754, 796
Munro, S. 601
Murray, B. 595
Murray, S.A. 747
Myers, A. 582

N
Nagel, G. 863
Nakamura, T. 631
Näthke, I. 694
Neeli, R. 747

O
Öhd, J.F. 698
Olofsson, B. 623
O‘Reilly, J. 867
Ottenhof, H.H. 743

P
Packham, G.K. 676
Palmer, S.L. 867
Pangalos, M.N. 553
Paraskeva, C. 667, 676, 712, 721,

730
Parrini, M.C. 646
Patching, S.G. 867
Patsos, G. 721
Patsos, H.A. 667, 712
Payne, R.J. 763
Perez Melero, C. 772
Pfeffer, S. 627
Pfleger, N. 873
Philips, M.R. 657
Phillips-Jones, M.K. 867
Piazza, A. 573
Pickersgill, R.W. 811
Pittman, A. 582
Ploux, O. 802
Poteryaev, D. 606
Price, H.P. 643
Psakis, G. 867

Q
Qualtrough, D. 667
Quinn, A.-M. 796

R
Raemaekers, T. 559
Ravanel, S. 758
Rébeillé, F. 758, 763
Reinhart, P.H. 553
Rich, P.R. 886
Richter, O.-M.H. 829
Ridley, A. 649
Riento, K. 649
Rigas, B. 701, 724
Rigby, S.E. 754, 815
Robbe, C. 730
Rohdich, F. 785
Roitel, O. 747
Römisch, W. 780
Roper, D.I. 867

Volume 33 Part 4 C© 2005 Biochemical Society vii



Ross, O.A. 586
Rowan, M.J. 563
Rubio, I. 662
Rutherford, N.G. 867

S
Sabri, M. 796
Sahr, T. 758, 763
Saidijam, M. 867
Salje, J. 829
Sampson, J.R. 679
San Martin, R. 721
Scherer, S.J. 689
Schlarb-Ridley, B.G. 832
Schneider, D. 836
Scrutton, N.S. 747, 754, 776, 796

Seabra, M.C. 652
Sergi, C. 730
Seward, H.E. 747
Sheridan, E. 718
Shibayama, K. 867
Shirazi-Beechey, S.P. 733
Siarheyeva, A. 873
Sjölander, A. 698
Smith, A.G. 737, 743
Smith, D.F. 643
Spang, A. 606
Stevens, J.M. 792
Stolpe, S. 836
Sutcliffe, M.J. 754, 796
Suzuki, S. 867
Szakonyi, G. 867

Szellas, T. 863

T
Tabner, B.J. 548
Toogood, H. 747, 754
Tse Sum Bui, B. 820
Turnbull, S. 548

U
Uchida, T. 792

V
van Thiel, A. 754
Villalonga, P. 649

W
Wakeham, M.C. 851

Walravens, K. 867
Wang, Q. 563
Warman, A.J. 747, 796
Warren, M.J. 811, 815
Whitney, H.M. 743
Wikström, K. 698
Williams, A.C. 667, 676, 712
Williams, E.A. 709, 728
Williams, R.J.P. 825
Witherden, I.R. 667
Wood, M.D.H. 772

Z
Zickermann, V. 840
Zwicker, K. 840

viii Volume 33 Part 4 C© 2005 Biochemical Society



author
index

Abdrakhmanova, A. 840
Abell, C. 743, 763, 767
Abu-bakr, A. 867
Adeishvili, N. 863
Ali, B.R. 652
Allsop, D. 548
Annaert, W. 559
Antonny, B. 619
Anwyl, R. 563
Aoki, K. 631
Arhel, N.J. 676
Ashe, K.H. 591
Avdievich, E. 689

Bacher, A. 780, 785
Bahari, B. 709
Baker, J. 676
Balding, P.R. 796
Bamberg, E. 863
Barnes, J.D. 676
Barquera, B. 836
Basran, J. 754
Basting, D. 873
Baumberg, S. 867
Behrens, J. 672
Belshaw, N.J. 709
Bendall, D.S. 832
Bettaney, K.E. 867
Bigay, J. 619
Bill, R.M. 867
Blessie, V. 867
Blundell, T.L. 743
Bonthron, D.T. 718
Börsch, M. 878
Bose, M. 543
Brandt, U. 840
Brindley, A.A. 811
Buckley, L. 709
Bulloch, E.M.M. 763
Butaye, P. 867

Casella, J.-F. 619
Chakauya, E. 743
Cheadle, J.P. 679
Chell, S. 667
Chen, C.Z. 614
Cherepanov, D.A. 845
Cherfils, J. 623, 635
Ciulli, A. 767
Clarke, A.R. 665, 715
Clemo, N.K. 676
Clift, D. 796
Clough, J.L. 867
Collins, R.N. 614
Combe, J.P. 754
Corfield, A. 721, 730
Coxhead, J.M. 728
Coxon, K.M. 743
Crabtree, G.R. 543
Cuff, M.A. 733

Daltrop, O. 792
Daly, K. 733
Deery, E. 811, 815
de Gunzburg, J. 646
Del Pozo, M.A. 609
de Silva, R. 582
Devasthali, V. 543

de Vos, M. 718
Dolwani, S. 679
Donaldson, J.G. 639
Dransart, E. 623
Dreuw, A. 858
Drin, G. 619
Dröse, S. 840
Duckworth, J. 582
Dunford, A.J. 796

Echarri, A. 609
Edelmann, W. 689
Eisenreich, W. 780, 785
Elliott, G.O. 709
Escalettes, F. 820
Esselens, C. 559

Farrell, M. 595
Farrer, M.J. 586
Ferguson, S.J. 792
Fischer, M. 780
Fleming, G.R. 858
Florentin, D. 820
Frank, S. 811
Friedrich, T. 836
Fullwood, N.J. 548
Fung, F. 733
Fung, H.C. 582

Galkin, A. 840
Gallagher, T. 721
Garg, R. 649
German, M. 548
Gestwicki, J.E. 543
Girvan, H.M. 747
Glaubitz, C. 873
Goulding, D. 643
Gounon, P. 619
Gräber, P. 878
Grady, W.M. 684
Graef, I.A. 543
Grande-Garcı́a, A. 609
Greenhough, A. 712
Greensmith, L. 551
Grüber, G. 883
Gwinn-Hardy, K. 582

Hanisch, F.-G. 705
Hardy, J. 578, 582
Hart, S.E. 832
Hawksley, D. 772
Hay, T. 715
Hayward, B. 718
Head-Gordon, M. 858
Heathcote, P. 811, 815
Hebbe-Viton, V. 721
Hegemann, P. 863
Heldt, D. 815
Hellwig, P. 836
Henderson, P.J.F. 867
Hicks, D.J. 667, 712
Holt, R.A. 747
Honda, A. 639
Howe, C.J. 832
Hoyle, C.K. 867
Hutton, M. 582
H-Zadeh, A.M. 667

Illarionov, B. 780
Ingledew, W.J. 886

Jacobsen, S.J. 553
Johnson, I.T. 709
Jones, M.R. 851
Jones, S. 679
Joyce, M.G. 747

Kaidi, A. 667
Kalmar, B. 551
Kashfi, K. 701, 724
Kateriya, S. 863
Kerbarh, O. 763
Kerscher, S. 840
Kieran, D. 551
Klyubin, I. 563
Kozlova, M.A. 845
Kräutler, B. 806
Kurokawa, K. 631

Lawrence, A.D. 811, 815
Lawson, R.J. 796
Leech, H.K. 811
Leeper, F.J. 772
Lehner, I. 873
Lewis, D.G. 796
Leys, D. 747, 754, 776
Lindenmeyer, M. 815
Lorch, M. 873
Lotierzo, M. 820
Ludwig, B. 829
Lynch, M.A. 573
Lynch, T. 595

Mann, S. 772, 802
Manolikas, T. 873
Marquet, A. 802, 820
Marshall, K.R. 796
Mathers, J.C. 709, 728
Matsuda, M. 631, 646
McCarthy, J.V. 568
McCartney, Y. 573
McLean, K.J. 747, 796
McVey, J.P. 796
Melançon, P. 635
Melero, C.P. 772
Mesmin, B. 619
Meuller, J. 867
Mezhybovska, M. 698
Michalski, J.C. 730
Mohsen, A.W. 754
Mollenhauer, J. 730
Moore, M.E. 573
Moorghen, M. 676
Morin, A. 623
Moulin, M. 737
Mulkidjanian, A.Y. 845
Munro, A.W. 747, 754, 796
Munro, S. 601
Murray, B. 595
Murray, S.A. 747
Myers, A. 582

Nagel, G. 863
Nakamura, T. 631
Näthke, I. 694
Neeli, R. 747

C©2005 Biochemical Society 1



2 Biochemical Society Transactions (2005) Volume 33, part 4

Öhd, J.F. 698
Olofsson, B. 623
O‘Reilly, J. 867
Ottenhof, H.H. 743

Packham, G.K. 676
Palmer, S.L. 867
Pangalos, M.N. 553
Paraskeva, C. 667, 676, 712, 721, 730
Parrini, M.C. 646
Patching, S.G. 867
Patsos, G. 721
Patsos, H.A. 667, 712
Payne, R.J. 763
Pfeffer, S. 627
Pfleger, N. 873
Philips, M.R. 657
Phillips-Jones, M.K. 867
Piazza, A. 573
Pickersgill, R.W. 811
Pittman, A. 582
Ploux, O. 802
Poteryaev, D. 606
Price, H.P. 643
Psakis, G. 867

Qualtrough, D. 667
Quinn, A.-M. 796

Raemaekers, T. 559
Ravanel, S. 758
Rébeillé, F. 758, 763
Reinhart, P.H. 553
Rich, P.R. 886

Richter, O.-M.H. 829
Ridley, A. 649
Riento, K. 649
Rigas, B. 701, 724
Rigby, S.E. 754, 815
Robbe, C. 730
Rohdich, F. 785
Roitel, O. 747
Römisch, W. 780
Roper, D.I. 867
Ross, O.A. 586
Rowan, M.J. 563
Rubio, I. 662
Rutherford, N.G. 867

Sabri, M. 796
Sahr, T. 758, 763
Saidijam, M. 867
Salje, J. 829
Sampson, J.R. 679
San Martin, R. 721
Scherer, S.J. 689
Schlarb-Ridley, B.G. 832
Schneider, D. 836
Scrutton, N.S. 747, 754, 776, 796
Seabra, M.C. 652
Sergi, C. 730
Seward, H.E. 747
Sheridan, E. 718
Shibayama, K. 867
Shirazi-Beechey, S.P. 733
Siarheyeva, A. 873
Sjölander, A. 698
Smith, A.G. 737, 743

Smith, D.F. 643
Spang, A. 606
Stevens, J.M. 792
Stolpe, S. 836
Sutcliffe, M.J. 754, 796
Suzuki, S. 867
Szakonyi, G. 867
Szellas, T. 863

Tabner, B.J. 548
Toogood, H. 747, 754
Tse Sum Bui, B. 820
Turnbull, S. 548

Uchida, T. 792

van Thiel, A. 754
Villalonga, P. 649

Wakeham, M.C. 851
Walravens, K. 867
Wang, Q. 563
Warman, A.J. 747, 796
Warren, M.J. 811, 815
Whitney, H.M. 743
Wikström, K. 698
Williams, A.C. 667, 676, 712
Williams, E.A. 709, 728
Williams, R.J.P. 825
Witherden, I.R. 667
Wood, M.D.H. 772

Zickermann, V. 840
Zwicker, K. 840

C©2005 Biochemical Society


